

Bid Date: Tuesday, March 27, 2018
 Bid Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Place: City Hall
 101 Berard Street
 Breaux Bridge, LA

BID TABULATION

Nona Street Drainage Improvements for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA # 4638.12				C-Core, Inc. 7258 Grand Prairie Hwy Rayne, LA 70578		Industrial Enterprises, Inc. P. O. Box 15414 Baton Rouge, LA 70895		Merrick, LLC 1332 Front Street Cottonport, LA 71327		Elliott Construction, LLC P. O. Box 366 Grand Coteau, LA 70541	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Remove and Dispose of 15" Concrete Pipe	1,080	Lin. Ft.	10.82	11,685.60	5.75	6,210.00	15.00	16,200.00	25.00	27,000.00
2	Remove and Dispose of 24" Concrete Pipe	38	Lin. Ft.	31.81	1,208.78	6.90	262.20	27.00	1,026.00	25.00	950.00
3	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Catch Basins	15	Each	310.62	4,659.30	172.50	2,587.50	300.00	4,500.00	750.00	11,250.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Yard Drain and Piping	1	Each	583.41	583.41	172.50	172.50	300.00	300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Walks and Drives	445	Sq. Yds.	52.10	23,184.50	17.25	7,676.25	9.00	4,005.00	15.00	6,675.00
6	Remove and Dispose of Asphalt Road	37	Sq. Yds.	16.67	616.79	11.50	425.50	31.00	1,147.00	50.00	1,850.00
7	Connect Proposed Pipe to Existing Inlet	2	Each	536.08	1,072.16	1,150.00	2,300.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
8	Furnish & Install 15" PVC A2000 Storm Sewer Piping	20	Lin. Ft.	19.23	384.60	34.16	683.20	68.00	1,360.00	45.00	900.00
9	Furnish & Install 18" PVC A2000 Storm Sewer Piping	300	Lin. Ft.	26.99	8,097.00	39.28	11,784.00	70.00	21,000.00	50.00	15,000.00
10	Furnish & Install 21" PVC A2000 Storm Sewer Piping	626	Lin. Ft.	44.03	27,562.78	50.59	31,669.34	73.00	45,698.00	55.00	34,430.00
11	Furnish & Install 24" PVC A2000 Storm Sewer Piping	300	Lin. Ft.	45.13	13,539.00	52.16	15,648.00	77.00	23,100.00	60.00	18,000.00
12	Furnish and Install Concrete Drop Inlet	17	Each	2,116.38	35,978.46	1,667.50	28,347.50	1,500.00	25,500.00	2,500.00	42,500.00
13	Furnish and Install Concrete Drop Inlet/Conflict Box Combination	1	Each	4,367.89	4,367.89	2,875.00	2,875.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
14	Furnish and Install Concrete Catch Basin (Yard Drain)	4	Each	742.06	2,968.24	690.00	2,760.00	900.00	3,600.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
15	Furnish and Install 4" Concrete Sidewalk Pavement	35	Sq. Yds.	84.42	2,954.70	74.75	2,616.25	78.00	2,730.00	75.00	2,625.00
16	Furnish and Install 6" Concrete Drive Pavement	385	Sq. Yds.	94.73	36,471.05	86.25	33,206.25	65.00	25,025.00	85.00	32,725.00

Nona Street Drainage Improvements for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA # 4638.12				C-Core, Inc.		Industrial Enterprises, Inc.		Merrick, LLC		Elliott Construction, LLC	
				7258 Grand Prairie Hwy		P. O. Box 15414		1332 Front Street		P. O. Box 366	
				Rayne, LA 70578		Baton Rouge, LA 70895		Cottonport, LA 71327		Grand Coteau, LA 70541	

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
17	Furnish and Install Decorative Concrete Drive Pavement	58	Sq. Yds.	88.65	5,141.70	155.25	9,004.50	125.00	7,250.00	225.00	13,050.00
18	Furnish and Install Asphalt Road Pavement	36	Sq. Yds.	85.72	3,085.92	57.50	2,070.00	80.00	2,880.00	125.00	4,500.00
19	Furnish and Install Decorative Brick Trim on Drives and Sidewalks	65	Lin. Ft.	56.23	3,654.95 *	11.50	747.50	40.00	2,600.00	60.00	3,900.00
20	Limestone for Maintenance and Drives	160	Tons	86.36	13,817.60	50.00	8,000.00	70.00	11,200.00	55.00	8,800.00
21	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	145	Cu. Yds.	112.26	16,277.70	112.13	16,258.85	120.00	17,400.00	100.00	14,500.00
22	Special Backfill	175	Cu. Yds.	19.81	3,466.75	20.00	3,500.00	45.00	7,875.00	30.00	5,250.00
23	Fillcrete	25	Cu. Yds.	214.45	5,361.25	120.00	3,000.00	145.00	3,625.00	175.00	4,375.00
24	Topsoil	170	Cu. Yds.	37.62	6,395.40	20.00	3,400.00	55.00	9,350.00	40.00	6,800.00
25	Hydro-seeding	1.10	Acres	5,280.00	5,808.00	4,761.00	5,237.10	4,500.00	4,950.00	2,500.00	2,750.00
26	Slab Sodding	360	Sq. Yds.	12.91	4,647.60	8.73	3,142.80	8.00	2,880.00	12.00	4,320.00
27	Adjust Existing Water Service	10	Each	72.54	725.40	345.00	3,450.00	400.00	4,000.00	500.00	5,000.00
28	Formed Concrete	4	Cu. Yds.	319.48	1,277.92	345.00	1,380.00	750.00	3,000.00	700.00	2,800.00
29	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	273.22	1,366.10	172.50	862.50	600.00	3,000.00	500.00	2,500.00
30	Temporary Signs, Barricades and Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,213.26	5,213.26	5,435.00	5,435.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
31	Preservation and Restoration of Private Property and Rights of Way	1	Lump	4,356.00	4,356.00	40,940.00	40,940.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
32	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	1,452.00	1,452.00	287.50	287.50	400.00	400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
33	Mobilization	1	Lump	13,000.00	13,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
34	Adjust Existing 15" Concrete Pipe to Connect to Proposed Inlet	1	Lump	1,452.00	1,452.00	1,725.00	1,725.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					271,833.81 *		278,664.24		313,001.00		335,850.00

*Correction